
 

Complete 6-week classroom course with online license: $599.00 
Email or call to register – anixon@class101.com/208-297-6275 

 

    
 

 
 
 
 

 Improve your SAT Score!  
 
 

 We have been providing SAT training and support nationwide for over 22 years    
 We target areas of greatest improvement through our score reports and drills 
 Our system of focusing on Techniques, Trends, Timing, and Tips has been proven to 

produce an average of 170 point increase in a student’s SAT score  
 

We offer identical classes on Sunday and Thursday at our 
 8660 W Emerald St, Suite 122 location.  

                                             

 

WEEK 1 Reading    WEEK 4  Reading 
Sunday  3/15/20 2:30 - 4:30   Sunday 5/10/20 2:30 - 4:30  
Thursday  3/19/20  6:00 - 8:00   Thursday  5/14/20  6:00 - 8:00 
 
- SPRING BREAK - 
 
WEEK 2 Writing    WEEK 5  Writing 
Sunday  3/29/20 2:30 - 4:30   Sunday  5/17/20 2:30 - 4:30  
Thursday  4/02/20   6:00 - 8:00   Thursday      5/21/20  6:00 - 8:00 
 
WEEK 3 Math    WEEK 6  Math 
Sunday  4/05/20 2:30 - 5:00   Sunday  5/24/20 2:30 - 5:00  
Thursday  4/09/20 6:00 - 8:30   Thursday      5/28/20  6:00 - 8:30 
                                                          

  
This course targets both the SAT on April 14th (in school) and June 6th  

         


